
	 Sanders Wonen	 236	 1e

	 Sanidirect	 157	 BG

	 Seats and Sofas	 144	 1e

	 Swiss Sense	 200	 BG

	 Wooning	 202	 1e

	 Woonenzo	 230	 BG

	 Woonpassie	 208	 2e

WOONINRICHTING

	 Beddenreus 	 169	 BG	
	 Berg&Berg 	 175	 1e

	 Beter Bed 	 143	 BG	
	 Decor Wonen 	 278	 BG	
	Haco wonen & slapen 	 226	 2e	
	 Hoogenboezem 	 131	 BG	
	 Keukenconcurrent 	 224	 1e	
	 Hello Kitchen 	 194	 1e	
	 Kwantum 	 274	 2e	
	 Leen Bakker 	 182	 2e	
	 Lion 	 198	 BG	
	 Mador Home 	 212	 BG	
	 Montèl 	 248	 1e	
	 Prominent 	 204	 1e	
	 Roobol	 210	 BG

LEGENDA

	 Geldautomaat	 BG

	 Entree	

	 Parkeerautomaat	 

	 Parkeren	

	 Roltrap	

	 Lift / Trap	

	 Toilet	 1e	

	 Lockers	 1e	

  	   Beheerder/EHBO	 1e	

HUISHOUDELIJK 
      & ELEKTRONICA

	 BCC	 154	 2e

	 Big Bazar	 164a	 BG

	 Blokker	 162	 BG

	 Hema	 190	 BG

	 Xenos	 188	 BG

	     SPORT & SPELEN

	 123 sportoulet.nl 	 142	 BG	
	 Intertoys 	 164b	 BG	
	 Jump XL 	 25	 2e	
	 Kids Eiland 	 119	 2e	

MODE & VERZORGING

	 Kruidvat	 79	 1e

	 Petsplace	 99	 BG

	 Prénatal	 101	 BG

BOODSCHAPPEN

Aldi	 75	 BG

HORECA

	 McDonald’s	 138	 BG

	 Subway	 136	 BG

BG

1e

2e

3e

PLATTEGROND

VAN DER KUNSTRAAT

INGANG P-GARAGE

INGANG P-GARAGE

WALDORPSTRAAT

274

248

236

226

202 208 182

154

119

25

75

99

143

157

169

212
210

198200 190 188 164b 164a

230

278

131

101

142

138

136
162

248

144
194204

224

202

236

79

131

175


